
AMBASSADOR INTRA HOLDINGS LIMITED 
CIN: L17119GJ1982PLC009258 

Registered office: 1093/1, 305, Sur Mount Complex, Behind Iscon Mandir, S. G. Highway Road, Satellite, 

Jodhpur, Ahmedabad – 380059 

 

Email Address: ambassadorintra1982@gmail.com 

 

 
 
 
 
Date: 14.06.2023 
 

To, 
Dept. of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited, 
P. J. Tower, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai-400001 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

BSE Scrip Code: 542524 
 

Sub:  Disclosures under Reg. 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 Mr. Piyushbhai 
Mahendrabhai Doshi (PAN: ACQPD7794Q). 
 
With reference to captioned subject, we are enclosing herewith disclosure received from Mr. 

Piyushbhai Mahendrabhai Doshi (PAN: ACQPD7794Q), under regulation 29(2) of SEBI 

(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, dated 14th June, 2023 

which are self-explanatory.  

 
You are requested to take a note of same on your records. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours Faithfully, 
 

For, Ambassador Intra Holdings Limited 

 

Siddartha Ajmera 

Managing Director 

DIN: 06823621 
 

http://www.mca.gov.in/mcafoportal/companyLLPMasterData.do


Piyushbhai Mahendrabhai Doshi 
22/539, Satyagrah Chhavni Soc, 

Sector - 5, Nr. Bhav Nirzar,  
Satellite, Jodhpur, Ahmedabad, 

Gujarat, India- 380015. 

 
 

    

ANNEXURE – 2 
Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 

 

Name of the Target Company (TC) Ambassador Intra Holdings Limited 

[CIN: L17119GJ1982PLC009258 ] 

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) 

with the acquirer 

Piyushbhai Mahendrabhai Doshi 

 

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group Yes (Promoter) 

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are 

Listed 

BSE Limited 

 

 
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows 

Number % w.r.t.total 

share/voting 

capital 

wherever 

applicable(*) 

% w.r.t. total 

diluted 

share/voting 

capital of the 

TC (**) 

Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of : 

 

a) Shares carrying voting rights 

b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-
disposal undertaking/ others) 

c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares 

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument 
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying 
voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each 

category) 

e) Total (a+b+c+d) 

 

 

 

1,67,167 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1,67,167 

 

 

 

07.99% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

07.99% 

 

 

 

 

07.99% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

07.99% 

 

Details of acquisition/sale 

 

a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold 

b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares 

c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument 

that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying 
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each 
category) acquired/sold 

d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer 

e) Total (a+b+c+/-d) 

 

 

(10) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(10) 

 

 

(0.00%) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(0.00%) 

 

 

(0.00%) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(0.00%) 



Piyushbhai Mahendrabhai Doshi 
22/539, Satyagrah Chhavni Soc, 

Sector - 5, Nr. Bhav Nirzar,  
Satellite, Jodhpur, Ahmedabad, 

Gujarat, India- 380015. 

 

After the acquisition/sale, holding of: 

 

a) Shares carrying voting rights 

b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer 

c) VRs otherwise than by shares 

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument 
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying 
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each 
category) after acquisition 

e) Total (a+b+c+d) 

 

 

1,67,157 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1,67,157 

 

 

07.99% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

07.99% 

 

 

 

07.99% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

07.99% 

 

Mode of sale    Open Market 

Date of sale of shares  12th June, 2023 

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the 

said acquisition / sale 

  20,90,834 equity shares of face value of  

  Rs. 10 each 

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said 

acquisition / sale 

  20,90,834 equity shares of face value of  

  Rs. 10 each 

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said 

acquisition 

  20,90,834 equity shares of face value of  

  Rs. 10 each 
 

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock 

Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement. 

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the 

outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. 

 

 
Signature 

Piyushbhai Doshi 

  

 

Place: Ahmedabad 

Date:  14.06.2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Piyushbhai Mahendrabhai Doshi 
22/539, Satyagrah Chhavni Soc, 

Sector - 5, Nr. Bhav Nirzar,  
Satellite, Jodhpur, Ahmedabad, 

Gujarat, India- 380015. 

 

 

Part-B 

 

Name of the Target Company: Ambassador Intra Holdings Limited (CIN: L17119GJ1982PLC009258) 

 

 

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons 

Acting in Concert (PAC) with the 

acquirer 

Whether the acquirer 

belongs to Promoter/ 

Promoter group 

PAN of the acquirer and/ 

or PACs 

Piyushbhai Mahendrabhai Doshi Promoter ACQPD7794Q 

 

 
Signature 

Piyushbhai Doshi 

  

 

Place: Ahmedabad 

Date:  14.06.2023 
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