## AMBASSADOR INTRA HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L17119GJ1982PLC009258

**Registered office:** 1093/1, 305, Sur Mount Complex, Behind Iscon Mandir, S. G. Highway Road, Satellite, Jodhpur, Ahmedabad – 380059

Date: 14.06.2023

To,
Dept. of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,
P. J. Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

BSE Scrip Code: 542524

Sub: Disclosures under Reg. 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 Mr. Piyushbhai Mahendrabhai Doshi (PAN: ACQPD7794Q).

With reference to captioned subject, we are enclosing herewith disclosure received from Mr. Piyushbhai Mahendrabhai Doshi (PAN: ACQPD7794Q), under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, dated 14<sup>th</sup> June, 2023 which are self-explanatory.

You are requested to take a note of same on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For, Ambassador Intra Holdings Limited

Siddartha Ajmera Managing Director DIN: 06823621

Email Address: ambassadorintra1982@gmail.com

Piyushbhai Mahendrabhai Doshi 22/539, Satyagrah Chhavni Soc, Sector - 5, Nr. Bhav Nirzar, Satellite, Jodhpur, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India- 380015.

## ANNEXURE – 2 Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)  Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer  Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group		Ambassador Intra Holdings Limited [CIN: L17119GJ1982PLC009258] Piyushbhai Mahendrabhai Doshi Yes (Promoter)								
					Name(s Listed	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed		BSE Limited		
					Details	of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC(**)	
Bei	fore the acquisition under consideration, holding of :									
,	Shares carrying voting rights Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	1,67,167	07.99%	07.99%						
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)									
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	1,67,167	07.99%	07.99%						
	Details of acquisition/sale									
b) c)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	(10)	(0.00%)	(0.00%)						
e)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer Total (a+b+c+/-d)	(10)	(0.00%)	(0.00%)						

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	1,67,157	07.99%	07.99%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer			
c) VRs otherwise than by shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument			
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying			
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each			
category) after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1,67,157	07.99%	07.99%
Mode of sale	Open Market		
Date of sale of shares	12 <sup>th</sup> June, 2023		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the	20,90,834 equity shares of face value of		
said acquisition / sale	Rs. 10 each		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said	20,90,834 equity shares of face value of		
acquisition / sale	Rs. 10 each		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said	20,90,834 equity shares of face value of		
acquisition	Rs. 10 each		

- (\*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (\*\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature

Piyushbhai Doshi

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 14.06.2023

Piyushbhai Mahendrabhai Doshi 22/539, Satyagrah Chhavni Soc, Sector - 5, Nr. Bhav Nirzar, Satellite, Jodhpur, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India- 380015.

Part-B

Name of the Target Company: Ambassador Intra Holdings Limited (CIN: L17119GJ1982PLC009258)

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/ Promoter group	PAN of the acquirerand/ or PACs
Piyushbhai Mahendrabhai Doshi	Promoter	ACQPD7794Q

Signature

Piyushbhai Doshi

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 14.06.2023